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FOR: UNION SAP REFERENCES
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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 19.500mm (0.768in)
Blade width (H): 6.000mm (0.236in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE

BICYCLES
CARAVANS
CARS

SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
WEST ALLOY

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI
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Various

BRITISH LEYLAND
VARIOUS MODELS
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UNI12S
ul14s
89
WE-2
S62DV
UN14R
UN2R
19CR
UN-2
U306
UN2
488
UN14L
UN27
19CR
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